Hutton Cricket Club
Polo Field Ground, Hall Green Lane, Hutton, Brentwood, Essex CM13 2QT
Website: https://huttoncc.com/

Hutton CC Adult Fee Schedule 2025

All players must be registered on the Hutton CC website and a registration form must be completed
each year, even if you are a long standing member of the club.

Click here to access the Adult Registration Form

Annual Subs

Full Adult Membership (£225 if paid after 15t June) £180
Students (u16 girls and u17 boys — u22 in full time education) £110
Women’s Hardball £120
Women'’s Softball £75

Golden Adult* - if paid before 15t May £400
Golden Student* - if paid before 15t May £300

*Golden memberships include annual subs and all Saturday league and cup match fees
Payment Methods

Bank Transfer - Please ensure player’s name is included in the reference

Hutton CC

56 00 47

Alc 45378460

Post
Application forms and cheques (payable to Hutton CC) can be posted to

Darren Tredgett

13 Woodway

Hutton

Brentwood

CM13 2JH

Website

Payment can be made direct via the website but will incur an additional fee

Match Fees
Saturday Adult and Students £15
Saturday — No tea provided £10
Sunday and mid week £10
T20 £5



http://huttoncc.hitscricket.com/
https://huttoncc.com/form/formid_610/default.aspx

